
ATHLETICS
Home of 	
the Hawks.
MVCC is a member of the 	
NJCAA Region III, Division III.  

We offer one of the most 
extensive, diverse, and 
successful two-year 
intercollegiate athletic 
programs in the country, with 
17 sports — eight for men 
and nine for women. 

17 intercollegiate
sports

Men
•	Baseball
•	Basketball
•	Bowling
•	Cross 

Country
•	Golf
•	Lacrosse
•	Soccer
•	Track and 

Field

Women
•	Basketball
•	Bowling
•	Cross Country
•	Golf
•	Soccer
•	Softball
•	Track and 

Field
•	Tennis
•	Volleyball

Scholar Athlete 
Awards
•	593 NJCAA All-Americans
•	472 NJCAA Academic 		

All-Americans
•	75 NJCAA Academic 		

All-American Teams

national team 
championships

26

regional
champions

127

conference
champions

176

national 
individual 
champions

184

gomvhawks.com

mohawkvalleyathleticsgomvhawks.com



MEN’S 
COACHES
Baseball
Dave Warren
dwarren@mvcc.edu
315-792-5674

Basketball
Patrick Beilein
pbeilein@mvcc.edu
315-731-5801

Bowling
David Hyle
dhyle@mvcc.edu
315-792-5573

Cross Country
Durell Cull
dcull@mvcc.edu
315-792-5388

Golf
Ruth Weydig
rweydig@mvcc.edu
315-792-5573

Lacrosse
Nick Evanoff
nevanoff@mvcc.edu
315-731-5718

Soccer
Dominic DiMaggio
ddimaggio@mvcc.edu
315-792-5575

Track & Field
Durell Cull
dcull@mvcc.edu
315-792-5388

WOMEN’S 
COACHES
Basketball
Gabe Coffey
gcoffey@mvcc.edu
315-792-5397

Bowling
David Hyle
dhyle@mvcc.edu
315-792-5573

Cross Country
Durell Cull
dcull@mvcc.edu
315-792-5388

Golf
Ruth Weydig
rweydig@mvcc.edu
315-792-5573

Soccer
Jim Vitale
jvitale@mvcc.edu
315-792-5660

Softball
Brittnee Mexico
bmexico@mvcc.edu
315-731-5811

Tennis
Nick Evanoff
nevanoff@mvcc.edu
315-731-5718

Track & Field
Durell Cull
dcull@mvcc.edu
315-792-5388

Volleyball
Courtney Piazza
cpiazza@mvcc.edu
315-792-5573
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QUESTIONS? 
CONTACT
Dominic DiMaggio
Dean of Athletics and Recreation	
	315-792-5575
ddmaggio@mvcc.edu

gomvhawks.com


